Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

name and first name

GILFILLAN Sam
SPANO Gabriel
GERITZER Matteo
GUSTENAU Gustav
THEWANGER Emil
MUELLER Luis
ONDER Sebastian
HATTINGER Jakob
IRSIEGLER Gerald
MAHRINGER Josef
KLEMEN Marco
PUCHACHER Felix
KRAHER Martin
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
SIMONSBERGER Moriz
LACH Lukas
PONCELET Gregoire
PONCIN Nicolas
RAPPE Bastien
ROUDBAR Samuel
GILLARD Henri
CLERCX Robin
LAPIN Simon
BLOMMAERT Felix
GOORIS Andreo
HEMELAERS Robbe
DUBOUSKI Pavel
YATSUK Aliaksandr
KARPOV Viacheslav
LAMBOYV Alexander
MIHALEYV Todor
ARDJEVANIDZE David
BABLANI Sahil
CUCOS Alex
FRENCH Dylan
KAARDAL Samuel
LALOR Matson
WANG Qifan
DUGAC Gaspar
SUNKO Vjeran
VINKOVIC Goran
GRASO Luka

BOKO Igor
PETRICIC Toni
DAVID Jiri
DOTLACIL Petr
ERNEE Jan

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube

number

217
307
532
116
309
546

10
288
205
490
488
340
514
207
256
485
396
331
197
198

95
389
349

34

154

203

416
539
279
272
505
357
275
511
273
598
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Men’s epee cadet individual

STU Bratislava
12 January 2014

club

VRI
VRI

FTSJ FELDKIRCH

FTSJD DORNBIRN

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT

KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
UWK GRAZ

CE BESSEMANS
CONFRERIE GENT
CONFRERIE GENT
PARCIVAL
PARCIVAL
PARCIVAL

SCAF RB
CHERNO MORE 69
ODESOS 2008

CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
MK BAN

MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

nat.

AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
BUL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE

date of birth

2/9/1998
9/12/1998
4/2/1999
1/6/1997
23/2/1999
14/9/1998
9711997
19/12/1999
7/1/1997
2/7/1997
26/10/1999
11/11/1999
6/1/1998
25/2/1999
26/1/1999
10/4/1999
27/12/1999
14/1/1997
28/12/1998
20/4/1998
13/1/1998
6/12/1997
14/3/1998
6/9/1997
23/1/1998
18/10/1999
9/1/1998
6/1/1997
21/7/1998
3/11/1997
19/8/1997
27/4/1997
9/8/1998
15/10/1997
23/2/1998
16/5/1997
24/5/1997
18/3/1997
28/2/1997
7/7/2000
28/10/1998
17/3/1997
15/9/1997
4/8/1999
16/11/1998
5/3/1999
26/6/1998
8/9/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

name and first name

JURKA Jakub

KAPEK Matej

SALAC Vojtech

JURKA Tomas

HLAVA Marek

D AMICO Kiristian
BALCAR Josef
WUTSCHKA Pavel
LOKAJ Vaclav
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
OLSEN Johannes Kristian

SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian

GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro
ALEGRE Rodrigo
HERNANDO DEL AMO Pablo
SALAS Javier

GEDZO Andzhei
GULJAJEV Igor
SERHOVETS Maksim
ESKOYV Ruslan
PANELIUS Rufus
SAAVALAINEN Ellis
WILHELMSON Axel
KOCK Joachim
ZURCHER Clement
PARIS Jules
PERTUISOT Hugo
ROUSSEL Thomas
DORIGO Clement
REBUS Gregory
BAJOC Rubben
DELHOMME Martin
MALLO Axel
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel
IGAU Leonard
BOULEZ Jules
PIANFETTI Andric
TROUMP Maxime
CANNONE Romain
ROBINET Maxime
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
CAFARO Jack
DAWSON Jack
DICKINSON Matthew
JORDAN Owen

MAY Joseph

MORRIS George
PRIOR Cameron
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
SINCLAIR Aml
STEVENS Joshua

number

26
269

75
110
80
134

379
115
222
246

23

367

300
73
112
262
242
156
&9
101
55
113
16
29
92
107
181
37
154

159
156

18

83
151
453
586
316

69
234
227
214
142

58
377
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA

SC PRAHA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
USK PRAHA

FKT KOBENHAVN

HFK HELLERUP

C.E. POZUELO

S.E. BURGOS

S.E. BURGOS

S.E. BURGOS

SBSK DRAAKON

SBSK DRAAKON

SBSK DRAAKON
TARTU KALEV

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
AMBERIEU

AMIENS CE
BEAUMONT OIS
CASTRES

CHANTILLY CE
DESHAIES EC

FORT DE F AE

LYON LEM

LYON MDF

LYON MDF

MEUNG LOIRE

OUEST LYONN

OUEST LYONN

ROSNY S BOIS

SEVRES JE

ST HERBLAIN
TOULOUSE CMS

nat.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

EST

EST

EST

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

date of birth

13/6/1999
23/2/1999
23/9/1998
20/1/1997
29/4/1997
22/4/1997
31/10/1998
18/1/1999
9/9/1998
16/8/1998
22/1/1997
25/3/1997
20/7/1997
14/6/1998
13/6/1997
23/5/1997
30/9/1999
30/3/2000
8/9/2000
9/9/1998
21/2/1997
22/6/1998
4/8/1997
29/6/1998
13/11/1998
17/4/1997
23/8/1997
11/1/1998
29/9/1997
6/6/1997
6/2/1998
271711997
20/12/1998
7/6/1997
4/2/1997
13/6/1997
14/12/1998
22/11/1998
12/4/1997
31/10/1997
18/11/1998
10/9/1998
20/4/1997
20/6/1999
23/9/1998
28/11/1997
5/1/1999
31/5/1997
10/7/1998
6/4/1997
17/7/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
HELLINGS Joshua 244 PLYMOUTH FC GBR 25/9/1999
DEAN Charles 144 TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 17/3/1997
PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp FRANKFURTER TV GER 16/9/1999
KNECHTL Lukas 28 OFC BONN GER 24/2/1997
TSOKAS Asterios 532 0.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 18/1/1999
CZIRAKI Balint 191 BALATON HUN 5/2/1998
MULLER Roland 38 BALATON HUN 24/10/1997
SIKLOSI Gergely 1 BALATON HUN 4/9/1997
CSIKO Aron 118 BHSE HUN 18/3/1997
VARGA Samu 79 BHSE HUN 16/2/1998
ANTAL Andras 135 BVSC HUN 26/5/1997
DUDAS Balazs 209 BVSC HUN 1/10/1997
GADANECZ Bertalan 486 BVSC HUN 24/2/1997
HEINER Levente 175 DVE HUN 13/9/1997
SZILAGYI Martin 168 DVE HUN 13/11/1997
SZABO Mark ERD HUN 3/1/1997
RUDI SOMA Peter 182 MTK HUN 1/11/1998
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 25 OMS-TATA HUN 19/8/1997
TOTH Gergely 11 PEAC HUN 7/8/1997
BAKOS Balint 82 SZOMBATHELY HUN 28/4/1997
BANYAI Botond 358 VASAS HUN 12/2/1999
BERTA Botond 74 VASAS HUN 6/8/1997
JAKOVAC Gergely 183 VASAS HUN 6/7/1998
NAGY David 161 VASAS HUN 14/7/1999
KUKUCSKA Daniel 523 VERESEGYHAZ HUN 23/9/1997
ANDREWS Timothy 33 PLYMOUTH FC IRL 1/6/1997
KLETZ Theo 278 CLUB MODIIN ISR 26/10/1997
LAHIANY Tomer 240 CLUB MODIIN ISR 16/12/1998
PIZENBERG Jakob 130 HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 25/10/1999
POZDNYAKOV Maxim 61 HAPOEL ASHKELON ISR 11/5/1997
LIEVA Saar 429 MACCABI HOD HASHARON ISR 13/4/1999
SHITRIT Ron 374 MACCABI HOD HASHARON ISR 7/1/1999
COHEN Yacov 146 MACCABI JERUSALEM ISR 28/2/1998
MIRONOV Amir 129 MACCABI JERUSALEM ISR 28/6/1997
ALBANESE Vincenzo ITA 11/8/1999
BEDIN Costel ITA 10/5/1999
CAPUANO Vito ITA 25/4/1997
IACOANGELI Cristiano Nicola Roman ITA 26/11/1997
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco 544 ITA 22/8/1999
VOLPI Federico ITA 6/6/1998
PELIZZARO Pietro AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 30/9/1999
SCAPINO Tommaso CS IVREA ITA 28/3/2000
JUKNA Rokas 458 FLORETE LTU 25/6/1999
BARTASKA Matas 291 GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 18/3/1998
FERRARIN Franky 170 CE LUXEMBOURG LUX 25/7/1998
NETTEMAN Lars 195 CE LUXEMBOURG LUX 15/5/1997
VAN GILST Sabastian 123 CE LUXEMBOURG LUX 27/6/1998
JOHANNS Loic 225 CE SUD LUX 1/2/1998
POSTMA Randy 67 FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 17/8/1999
BIELEC Maciej 14 POL 17/9/1997
GLEZMAN Jakub 21 POL 16/7/1997
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Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

name and first name

KOLANCZYK Wojciech
LESIAK Piotr
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
MARCOL Daniel
STASZULONEK Bartosz
URBAN Karol
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
NAWROCKI Jerzy
OPALKA Michal
KAPALA Piotr

NIKIEL Michal
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
NIKIEL Marcin
MICHALAK Damian
SZYMANSKI Blazej
GOLEC Maciej
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
BIRO David

DRAGQOI Nicolae
NISTOR Gleb

KATO Zoltan

MASCA Adam

SZEP Marton

ZIMAN David
BAZAVAN Dorin
DABIJA Adrian
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
OPREA Mihail

RICUTA Cornel
BIVOLARU Stefan
DOGARU Andrei
TYCHLER Pavel
BLINNIKOV Alexey
BRUEV Georgy
BUYANOV Georgy
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
SIDORIN Kirill
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
CHICHEV Vladimer
GUZIEV Egor

AKAEYV Eduard
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
BELIANINOV Daniil
FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir
GAVRILOV Egor
LEBEDEV Alexey
LIMAREYV Ivan
RASSOLOV Alexey
PORS Gregor
VUJANOVIC Vitan

number

381
148
218

72

66
296
468
422
249
188

12
111
212
108
213
297

90
455
591
132

81
531
525
512

138

27
281
184

57
52
78
49
124
131
102
162

140
361

93
119
45
71
415
528
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

AZS AWF KRAKOW
GORNIK RADLIN

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

UKS START OPOLE
UKS START OPOLE
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
WLKS CZESTOCHOWA
CRISUL

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

LPS CRAIOVA

LPS CRAIOVA

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU

FAVORIT VYBORG
FAVORIT VYBORG
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
ASKM

ASKM

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RSA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO

date of birth

14/7/1999
12/6/1997
8/12/1999
6/3/1997
17771997
7/8/1998
28/12/1998
2/2/1998
8/8/1997
21/5/1997
6/1/1997
3/10/1997
21/7/1998
15/1/1998
4/4/1999
14/2/1997
20/6/1997
7/4/1998
22/1/1999
31/3/1998
23/1/1997
29/6/1998
28/4/2000
11/1/1998
21/3/2000
22/10/1998
16/2/1997
25/2/1997
24/3/1998
23/7/1997
1/3/1999
8/11/1999
26/3/1998
21/12/1997
27/9/1997
12/5/1997
31/7/1997
24/10/1997
18/2/1998
1/12/1998
26/5/1998
27/8/1998
26/1/1997
11/7/1999
9/1/1997
3/2/1997
24/1/1997
2/10/1998
16/1/1997
19/7/2000
13/2/1999
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Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

name and first name

WENZEL Tijan

GAJIC Bozidar
WOODLEY William Fritz
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
LUPRANO Victor
ZRYD Arthur
PFEIFER Jannik
MASSEREY Cyrille
MOSBERGER Michael
WEBER Frederik
BONFERRONI Gabriel
DELEZE Cyril
ECKERT Arnault
GERINI Luca
MATHIS Kei
VILLIGER Jori

GERSI Tomas

HRBAN Jakub

ILLE Simon
MICHALIK Samuel
RECLO Martin
STOLAR Samuel
ZLACKY Filip

CIPAR Jan

DUDUC Alex
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
KULKA Peter
ZALESAK Adam
DUNAJ Denis
KOVAC Pavol
KUCKA Branislav
DRENCAK Adam
HANESZ Zoltan
SZABO Karol
STOJKA Boris
AGACIK Aral
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
CIMENLI Muhammed Haluk
GUVENC Ahmet
KADIOGLU Onur
KOC Bayram
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
OZOLCER Aras
POLAT Uzay

TOR Ozgur

UZUNAY Berk
VANLI Sinan

AYAN Ege

TASGIN Alkim
GOKBULUT Orkun
OZTUNC Omer Kaan

number

548
542

122
143
277
176

56
356

32

59
233

84
164

35

20
608
348
201
100
202
147
324

17

97
607

63
446
274
401
169
432
298

285

128
442

287
290

284
136
42
44
30
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

club

ASKM

MK SILNI

AFCB BERN

CAL LAUSANNE
CAL LAUSANNE
CAL LAUSANNE
CEB BIENNE BIEL
CES SIERRE

FCSG ST. GALLEN
SEB BASEL

SEG GENEVE

SES SION

SES SION

SEVM VEVEY

ZFC ZUERICH

ZFC ZUERICH
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
KS SNINA

KS SNINA

KS SNINA

KSK 1903 KOSICE
KSK 1903 KOSICE
SLOVENSKY KORD
WILLARD KOSICE

ANKARA ESKRIM S K.
COSKUN GENCLIK SK
KONYA FERDI

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

nat.

SLO
SRB
SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

date of birth

25/9/1999
18/9/1997
11/11/1997
13/2/1998
23/7/1997
6/10/1998
4/5/1998
18/4/1997
28/1/1997
1/3/1997
7/1/1999
4/2/1997
26/11/1997
3/3/2000
30/1/1997
31/8/1997
3/4/1999
18/2/1997
28/12/1997
3/1/11997
24/10/1998
16/6/1998
15/12/1997
25/3/1997
25/8/1997
21/9/1999
28/4/1998
20/2/1998
9/3/1998
1/11/1997
17/4/1998
19/3/1999
3/11/1997
2/12/1998
17/8/2000
23/8/2001
25/6/1999
1/6/1997
3/11/1997
11/1/1999
1/1/1997
20/12/1999
5/7/2000
17/1/2000
11/12/1997
19/1/1997
771771997
12/4/1997
31/8/1998
8/4/1997
8/11/1997
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in page 6/6

Fencers (present, structured order - 268 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
KOPYTKO Yevgeniy 257 UKR 3/11/1997
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 187 UKR 30/5/1998
NAGURNYT Iaroslav 77 UKR 8/5/1998
SHESTOPAL Dmytro 541 UKR 6/10/1998
VALKOVC Tomash-Matvej 612 UKR 3/1/1998
ZAPARA Yurii 530 DNIPROPETROVSK UKR 28/7/1998
YAROKH Sviatoslav 318 KHARKIV UKR 15/1/1998
AZARCHENKOV Mykyta 433 KIEW UKR 7/6/1997
GIBALO Gleb 493 KIEW UKR 16/9/1998
MISHCENKO Andrii 499 KIEW UKR 11/4/1997
HOLDIY Oleksiy 417 LVIV UKR 5/7/1998
MATEVOSOV Artem 200 LVIV UKR 14/4/1999
MITKIN Oleksandr 471 LVIV UKR 6/7/1998
SVYSTIL Vitaliy 476 LVIV UKR 26/9/1999
BEKETOV Mykyta 519 SVT SEVASTOPOL UKR 7/6/1999
LAVROV Maksym 520 SVT SEVASTOPOL UKR 31/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube page 1/1
Men’s epee cadet individual
STU Bratislava
12 January 2014

Formula of the competition

268 fencers
1 poules: round

268 fencers

39 poules (34 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

210 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 210 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: FABRE Michel SUI

BABLANI Sahil

HANESZ Zoltan
PIZENBERG Jakob
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
URBAN Karol

SIKLOSI Gergely

DOGARU Andrei

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2

Referee: KHMELEVSKYI Anatolii UKR

MIRONOV Amir
OZOLCER Aras
SZYMANSKI Blazej
BALCAR Josef
KAARDAL Samuel
DABIJA Adrian
WOODLEY William Fritz

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

SERHOVETS Maksim
BARTASKA Matas
GUVENC Ahmet
DRAGQOI Nicolae
LAPIN Simon
IRSIEGLER Gerald
ALEGRE Rodrigo

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala SVK

OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
MAHRINGER Josef
BIVOLARU Stefan
SIDORIN Kirill

ANTAL Andras
DICKINSON Matthew
ALBANESE Vincenzo

CAN
SVK
ISR
RUS
POL
HUN
ROU

ISR

TUR
POL
CZE
CAN
ROU
SUI

EST

LTU
TUR
ROU
BEL
AUT
ESP

TUR
AUT
ROU
RUS

HUN
GBR
ITA

Men’s epee cadet individual
STU Bratislava
12 January 2014
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HS
23
18
27
26
18
30
17

HS
25
17
22
24
21
24
18

HS
29
23
21
28
19
11
21

HS
15
26
22
28
21
24
19

rank

N = AN WL A
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in page 2/8

Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: GUSTA Yan RUS
V/M ind. HS rank

CAPUANO Vito ITA VIVIVIVl4 'V 0,833 13 29 2
YAROKH Sviatoslav UKR 1 1[4/ V1|V 0,333 -8 17 6
TOTH Gergely HUN 3|V V| V| V| V 0,833 20 28 1
VAN GILST Sabastian LUX 41V 0 0V 4 0,333 -7 18 5
AYAN Ege TUR 2122V V|V 0,500 1 21 3
CUCOS Alex CAN Vivio|1|2 \Y 0,500 -3 18 4
KLEMEN Marco AUT 1/3/0/V]|3]1 0,167  -16 13 7
Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: KIAVUE Ella FRA

V/M  ind. HS rank
GUSTENAU Gustav AUT V|3/3/2(4V 0,333 -3 22 5
MIHALEYV Todor BUL 3 3/1]V[2]1 0,167 -13 15 7
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR V|V VIVI1|V 0,833 8 26 1
BAZAVAN Dorin ROU V| V| 4 V|V 4 0,667 9 28 2
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom SUI V[3|3 V|V 0,500 6 25 4
KAPALA Piotr POL VIVIV|i1l|2 \Y 0,667 5 23 3
TACOANGELI Cristiano Nicola Roma ITA 2(VI0olVHO0|1 0,333 -12 13 6
Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

VIM ind. HS rank
SCHNEIDER Benjamin GBR V4V V3| V[4 0,667 3 26 2
LEBEDEV Alexey RUS 3 44| VI V|V 0,500 5 26 4
BIELEC Maciej POL 4|V V| V| V|V 0,833 17 29 1
ONDER Sebastian AUT 3| V|1 V| V|V 0,667 2 24 3
WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE V41|1|4 V|1 0,333  -10 16 6
GERSI Tomas SVK 412/0/0[3 3 0,000 -18 12 7
VANLI Sinan TUR Vi4|/ 14| V|V 0,500 1 24 5
Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL

VIM ind. HS rank
OPREA Mihail ROU V4| Vi2(2|V 0,500 -1 23 4
CSIKO Aron HUN 4 2| VI1|VV 0,500 -1 22 5
DORIGO Clement FRA V|V V| V| V| V 1,000 20 30 1
AGACIK Aral TUR 1{3/0 0[/0/0 0,000 -26 4 7
GULJAIJEV Igor EST VIVI1|V 2|V 0,667 6 23 3
ARTIUKHOV Viktor RUS V32|V V \Y 0,667 9 25 2
ZLACKY Filip SVK 412 1|V 4|2 0,167 -7 18 6
Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: JANTAS Andrzej POL

V/M  ind. HS rank
AKAEYV Eduard RUS 3/4/3[V|2|V 0,333 -4 22 5
MUELLER Luis AUT \Y VI3 VI V|V 0,833 8 28 2
LUPRANO Victor SUIL V|3 2| V| V|V 0,667 2 25 3
CIPAR Jan SVK VIV V Vi3V 0,833 11 28 1
ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 21321 3|V 0,167 -11 16 7
KLETZ Theo ISR Vi 44| V|HV4 1 0,500 0 23 4
BEDIN Costel ITA 41233 3| \% 0,167 -6 20 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  8:30 piste No 10
Referee: MAKELA John CAN
V/M ind. HS rank

CANNONE Romain FRA VIV V| V4|V 0,833 15 29 1
SCHOENBAUER Alexander AUT 0 11112[2]V 0,167 -15 11 6
ZRYD Arthur SUI 3|V 3/4(V| 4 0,333 2 24 5
DEAN Charles GBR 3| VIV VIV V 0,833 12 28 2
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN 2| VIV V|V 0,667 9 26 3
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK VIV31[1]1 \Y 0,500 -5 16 4
UZUNAY Berk TUR 1 3| V200 0,167 -18 11 7
Poule No 11  8:30 piste No 11
Referee: EDWARDS Thomas GBR
VM ind. HS rank
VILLIGER Jori SUI VIV VIV VYV 1,000 17 30 1
VALKOVC Tomash-Matvej UKR 2 3[1[3[V|2 0,167 -13 16 7
HRBAN Jakub SVK 11V Vi2/4|4 0,333 -5 21 5
ROUSSEL Thomas FRA 3/ V| 3 11V]3 0,333 -2 20 4
COHEN Yacov ISR 31 VIV V V|V 0,833 14 28 2
CIMENLI Muhammed Haluk TUR 3[4, V1|1 \Y 0,333 -9 19 6
SUNKO Vjeran CRO 1/VIVH V24 0,500 -2 22 3
Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU
V/M ind. HS rank
STOLAR Samuel SVK \Y Vi4/3[2 0,333 -5 22 6
ERNEE Jan CZE 3 Vioj[4[2]1 0,167 -11 15 7
PETRICIC Toni CRO Vi1 4| V| V|2 0,500 -1 22 4
PANELIUS Rufus FIN 4| V|V ViI3|3 0,500 2 25 3
BOULEZ Jules FRA VIV 34 V|2 0,500 -3 24 5
HEMELAERS Robbe BEL ViVvVi4|V 4 3 0,500 3 26 2
GLEZMAN Jakub POL V| VIV3 V| V| V 1,000 15 28 1
Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT
V/IM ind. HS rank
MOSBERGER Michael SUI 21413142V 0,167 -9 20 7
VOLPI Federico ITA \Y 41414 V|1 0,333 0 23 5
NIVOT Jean-Edouard FRA VIV 2| V| V[V 0,833 4 27 2
BIRO David ROU V|Vl V V| V|V 1,000 12 30 1
DOTLACIL Petr CZE VI V[3[3 2|V 0,500 -3 23 4
NIKIEL Michal POL Vil/4|2|V \Y 0,500 1 22 3
GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP 4|1V 3]4]3|2 0,167 -5 21 6
Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: KAMALETDINOYV Ildar RUS
VM ind. HS rank
HLAVA Marek CZE |0 V| V| V| V|V 0,833 11 25 2
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN V2 VIVIV[VV 1,000 22 27 1
DUNAIJ Denis SVK 412 3[ VI3[V 0,333 -4 22 4
LESIAK Piotr POL 41|V VIV 3 0,500 2 23 3
BOKO Igor CRO 210(4(2 2|V 0,167 -12 15 7
DAWSON Jack GBR 210/ V|1|V 3 0,333 -9 16 5
TYCHLER Pavel RSA 0|2(2|V| 2V 0,333  -10 16 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 13.01.2014 01:18



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

WENZEL Tijan
JURKA Jakub
VINKOVIC Goran
NIKIEL Marcin
KARPOV Viacheslav
BANYAI Botond
SALAS Javier

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

BELIANINOYV Daniil
KOCK Joachim

KAPEK Matej
DELHOMME Martin
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
HATTINGER Jakob
KOC Bayram

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: NAGY Lehel ROU

PARIS Jules

NAGY David

GEDZO Andzhei

KNECHTL Lukas

GILFILLAN Sam

MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco
SAAVALAINEN Ellis

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel HUN

GERINI Luca

GAIJIC Bozidar
SHITRIT Ron
POLAT Uzay
KOPYTKO Yevgeniy
CHICHEYV Vladimer
REBUS Gregory

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

PONCELET Gregoire
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
STEVENS Joshua
MICHALIK Samuel
IGAU Leonard
PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp

SLO
CZE
CRO
POL
BLR
HUN
ESP

RUS
FIN

CZE
FRA
ROU
AUT
TUR

FRA
HUN
EST
GER
AUS
ITA
FIN

SUI
SRB
ISR
TUR
UKR
RUS
FRA

BEL
UKR
TUR
GBR
SVK
FRA
GER

Cadet Circuit EMC-in

VM

3 1/3/4]1 0,000
\Y 42| V|V 2 0,500
Vi Vv 4/ VI1]|3 0,500
V4 V| V 313[V 0,667
V43|V ViV 0,667
V4| V|V \Y 0,667
VIV3 V|0 0,500
VM

VIV|2]2|V|V 0,667

4 Vi1{4/3|V 0,333
201 3111V 0,167
VIV V VIV V 1,000
VI V|V ViV 0,833
2| VI V|1]|2 3 0,333
0/ 1/2]0]1|V4 0,167
VM

31/ VIVIVI VIV 0,833
\Y VI3|VIVIV 0,833
2(1 0| V|V V 0,500
3|V Vv VIV V 0,833
1/0[1]0 411 0,000
31213[/0|V 4 0,167
4/0[4]4| V|V 0,333
VM

V4| V|3 20 0,333

0 ViVvi4i4|1 0,333
Vi2 V4|V 4 0,500
1[1[3 2(0/0 0,000
VIVIV|V 2(3 0,667
VIVI4 VIV \Y 0,833
VI VI VIV V3 0,833
VM

V41|V 2|V 0,500

1 \Y 14|V 0,333
Vi 4 3/ Vi4|V 0,500
VIV V 3/ V|V 0,833
4/ V|0V 1|V 0,500
ViV|V 4 4 0,667
4/3/0/3|3|V 0,167

ind.
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-1
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-5
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ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: HEREY Anatoliy UKR

NAWROCKI Jerzy
DUDUC Alex
TROUMP Maxime
DUGAC Gaspar

LOKAJ Vaclav
ARDJEVANIDZE David
WEBER Frederik

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR

SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian
KOLANCZYK Wojciech

SZABO Karol

PIANFETTI Andric

ANDREWS Timothy

TSOKAS Asterios

BLOMMAERT Felix

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22
Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

HELLINGS Joshua
GOORIS Andreo
THEWANGER Emil
SZILAGYI Martin
DUBOUSKI Pavel
PELIZZARO Pietro
GAVRILOV Egor

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23

Referee: HAMILTON Christine GBR

GUZIEV Egor
BAJOC Rubben
MATHIS Kei
STOJKA Boris
WILHELMSON Axel
KATO Zoltan
RAPPE Bastien

Poule No 24 10:00 piste No 8

POL
SVK
FRA
CRO
CZE
CAN
SUI

DEN
POL
SVK
FRA
IRL

BEL

GBR
BEL
AUT
HUN
BLR
ITA
RUS

RUS
FRA
SUI

SVK
FIN

ROU
BEL

Referee: SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

ZIMAN David

ZAPARA Yurii

GOLEC Maciej

PORS Gregor

KUCKA Branislav
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel
LAHIANY Tomer

ROU
UKR
POL

SLO

SVK
FRA

ISR

Cadet Circuit EMC-in
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0,333
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:00 piste No 17
Referee: SIDOROV Igor RUS
V/M  ind. HS rank

KOVAC Pavol SVK 203[1[2[2]1 0,000 -19 11 7
SPANO Gabriel AUS \Y VI VI V|V 3 0,833 7 28 1
DELEZE Cyril SUI Vi 4 4| VI V|V 0,667 8 28 3
ZURCHER Clement FRA V4|V V0|3 0,500 4 22 5
FERRARIN Franky LUX Vi4/1/0 04 0,167 -13 14 6
MULLER Roland HUN V| 2[4|V4V 4 0,500 7 24 4
MASCA Adam ROU V| V| 2|V4 V|V 0,833 6 26 2
Poule No 26 10:00 piste No 19
Referee: SUCHY Jiri CZE

VM ind. HS rank
WANG Qifan CAN VIV VIV 1| \Y 0,833 6 26 2
FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir RUS 4 V| 4| V|V34 0,500 7 25 3
TASGIN Alkim TUR 311 4| V[4|V 0,333 -2 22 6
ECKERT Arnault SUI 2| V[V Vi 4|4 0,500 0 25 4
LAVROV Maksym UKR 310122 0/0 0,000 -23 7 7
HEINER Levente HUN Vi 2[ VIV V \Y 0,833 13 27 1
MAY Joseph GBR 31V 2|V|IV2 0,500 -1 22 5
Poule No 27 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: NAGY Lehel ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MORRIS George GBR V4V VI 3|VV 0,833 8 27 2
ROBINET Maxime FRA 3 Vi2[3|V|V 0,500 1 23 4
PFEIFER Jannik SUI 214 2| VI V|V 0,500 -1 23 5
GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 4| V|V 4| VIV 0,667 8 28 3
KUKUCSKA Daniel HUN VIVI2V VIV 0,833 9 27 1
LAMBOYV Alexander BUL 41414[3]1 3 0,000 -10 19 7
HOLDIY Oleksiy UKR 110[3/3|2|V4 0,167 -15 13 6
Poule No 28 10:15 piste No 4
Referee: PONCINI Pascal SUI

V/IM ind. HS rank
LIMAREYV Ivan RUS VIVI3[4/VV 0,667 10 27 2
JOHANNS Loic LUX 1 2(3(0[V|2 0,167 -16 13 6
BEKETOV Mykyta UKR 2|V 2| V| V[V 0,667 5 24 4
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej POL V|Vl V 0| VIV 0,833 7 25 1
BAKOS Balint HUN VI V|2V V|3 0,667 10 25 3
SALAC Vojtech CZE 2141211 2 0,000 -18 12 7
MALLO Axel FRA 2/ V|3|4| V|V 0,500 2 24 5
Poule No 29 10:15 piste No 9
Referee: UZUNAY Mert TUR

VM ind. HS rank
LIEVA Saar ISR VI V3| V[V[3 0,667 7 26 2
NISTOR Gleb ROU 2 VIVi4|V2 0,500 -2 23 4
SIMONSBERGER Moriz AUT 113 3[(2(3]2 0,000 -13 14 7
RUDI SOMA Peter HUN V| 4|V4 VIV 4 0,667 6 27 3
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 4|1 V|Vv4 3 2|V 0,500 2 23 4
HERNANDO DEL AMO Pablo ESP 213|/V42|V 0 0,333 -9 16 6
POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS V|V V| V| 4|V 0,833 13 29 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 10:15 piste No 12
Referee: NOUAILLES Jean-Michel FRA
V/M ind. HS rank

BRUEYV Georgy RUS VI4| V[V VIV 0,833 10 29 2
DRENCAK Adam SVK 4 0/ 1/4[1]3 0,000 -17 13 7
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL VIV Vi 4| V[V 0,833 13 29 1
D AMICO Kristian CZE 31 V|3 VI V|V 0,667 6 26 3
MISHCENKO Andrii UKR 2| VI V|2 V|V 0,667 -2 24 4
JAKOVAC Gergely HUN 31 Vi0|3[4 \Y 0,333 -4 20 5
YATSUK Aliaksandr BLR 2|V 44|14 3 0,167 -6 22 6
Poule No 31 10:15 piste No 20
V/M ind. HS rank
AZARCHENKOV Mykyta UKR 3/ VI1|V[VV 0,667 3 24 4
RICUTA Cornel ROU \Y 4 VI V[ V]1 0,667 4 25 3
SCAPINO Tommaso ITA 2|V 4/ VI V|3 0,500 1 24 5
VARGA Samu HUN V4|V VIV 3 0,667 8 27 1
VUJANOVIC Vitan SLO 3[(3/3]2 3|1V 0,167 -7 19 6
GERITZER Matteo AUT 2111 1/2|Vv4 1 0,167 -17 11 7
PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 4/ V| V| V| 2|V 0,667 8 26 2
Poule No 32 10:15 piste No 22
Referee: SCHMEDLER Michael AUT
VM ind. HS rank
KOVALENKO Vladyslav UKR 42| 1| V[V|V 0,500 2 22 4
MASSEREY Cyrille SUI \Y 4,V 4 V|V 0,667 6 28 2
SZEP Marton ROU V|V VI3 V|V 0,833 10 28 1
PRIOR Cameron GBR Vi1 3 1| V|V 0,500 -3 20 5
BUYANOV Georgy RUS 2| VIV V 3|1V 0,667 5 25 3
SZABO Mark HUN 414124V 4 0,167 -5 23 6
KADIOGLU Onur TUR 313/2|3/2(V 0,167 -11 18 7
Poule No 33 10:15 piste No 7
Referee: NARIN Murat TUR
VM ind. HS rank
ZALESAK Adam SVK 41 1[3[3[0|V 0,167 -13 16 6
DUDAS Balazs HUN \Y VIVI3|VV 0,833 12 28 1
BLINNIKOV Alexey RUS V|2 VIVI3lV 0,667 10 25 3
LALOR Matson CAN VIi1]0 314V 0,333 -9 18 5
OPALKA Michal POL VIVI3lV V| V4 0,833 7 27 2
NAGURNYI Iaroslav UKR V4| V| V3 \Y 0,667 6 27 4
DAVID Jiri CZE 410/ 1(4]3]|4 0,000 -13 16 7
Poule No 34 10:15 piste No 5
Referee: SICOT Anne-Marie FRA
VM ind. HS rank
JUKNA Rokas LTU 410/3[V|3|V 0,333 -2 20 5
SINCLAIR Aml GBR \Y VIVIVI[1|V 0,833 9 26 1
CZIRAKI Balint HUN V|2 2| V| V|V 0,667 5 24 4
MICHALAK Damian POL Vi1V VIV V 0,833 7 26 2
TOR Ozgur TUR 111123 112 0,000 -20 10 7
JURKA Tomas CZE Vi Vi4|2|V \Y 0,667 8 26 3
KRAHER Martin AUT 1143 4|V|3 0,167 -7 20 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 35 10:20 piste No 11
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK
V/M ind. HS rank

BERTA Botond HUN Vi4[413]|4 0,200 -4 20 6
NETTEMAN Lars LUX 4 Vi3|V]|4 0,400 0 21 4
CAFARO Jack GBR V|2 3|/ V|V 0,600 1 20 2
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL VIV|V 2|V 0,800 4 22 1
KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT V43|V 1 0,400 -2 18 5
BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI VIV|[2]|3|V 0,600 1 20 2
Poule No 36 10:20 piste No 18
V/M  ind. HS rank
KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL VI2|V|V|V 0,800 8 22 2
GILLARD Henri BEL 4 3| V|V|V 0,600 4 22 3
ESKOV Ruslan EST V|V VIV|V 1,000 14 25 1
LACH Lukas AUT 112]1 311 0,000 -17 8 6
POZDNYAKOV Maxim ISR 212 \Y \Y 0,400 -1 17 4
GIBALO Gleb UKR 21412|1V]|0 0,200 -8 13 5
Poule No 37 10:20 piste No 10
V/M  ind. HS rank
CLERCX Robin BEL VIV|IV|V|4 0,800 6 24 2
KULKA Peter SVK 3 V3IV2[ V|3 0,600 2 16 3
PUCHACHER Felix AUT 412 ViV|3 0,400 -1 19 4
GRASO Luka CRO 21113 412 0,000 -10 12 6
MITKIN Oleksandr UKR 41114V 0 0,200 -10 14 5
MARCOL Daniel POL VIV|IV|IV|V 1,000 13 25 1
Poule No 38 10:20 piste No 3
Referee: PROKES Josef CZE
V/M  ind. HS rank
RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 4(V|3|V|V 0,600 6 22 3
STASZULONEK Bartosz POL \Y VIV|2|V 0,800 5 22 2
PONCIN Nicolas BEL 13 21101 0,000 -17 8 6
RECLO Martin SVK VI3V V|V 0,800 9 23 1
MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 3|/ V|V|4 \ 0,600 5 22 4
GADANECZ Bertalan HUN 212|1V]|0]4 0,200 -8 13 5
Poule No 39 10:20 piste No 14
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN
V/IM ind. HS rank
POSTMA Randy NED 314|V[3]|V 0,400 3 20 3
ILLE Simon SVK \Y 31034 0,200 -8 15 6
FRENCH Dylan CAN V|V VIi3|V 0,800 6 23 2
SVYSTIL Vitaliy UKR 1|1V]|2 1|V 0,400 -4 14 4
JORDAN Owen GBR VIV|IV|V 4 0,800 9 24 1
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad POL 1| V|3]|3]|V 0,400 -6 17 5
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube

Men’s epee cadet individual
STU Bratislava
12 January 2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
DORIGO Clement
DELHOMME Martin
SIKLOSI Gergely
VILLIGER Jori

WEBER Frederik
GLEZMAN Jakub
ESKOV Ruslan
MARCOL Daniel

BIRO David

RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel

TOTH Gergely
BIELEC Maciej
NAGY David
KNECHTL Lukas
CANNONE Romain
DUBOUSKI Pavel
REBUS Gregory
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
SERHOVETS Maksim
COHEN Yacov
BAJOC Rubben
CAPUANO Vito
CHICHEV Vladimer
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
GOLEC Maciej
HEINER Levente
DEAN Charles
DUDAS Balazs
CIPAR Jan

HLAVA Marek
BRUEV Georgy
PARIS Jules

SZEP Marton
SIDORIN Kirill
STEVENS Joshua
KUKUCSKA Daniel
MAHRINGER Josef
SINCLAIR Aml
GAVRILOV Egor
MUELLER Luis
MORRIS George
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
SPANO Gabriel
OPALKA Michal
MICHALAK Damian
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej

country victory/match indicator
HUN 1,000 22
FRA 1,000 20
FRA 1,000 19
HUN 1,000 18
SUI 1,000 17
SUI 1,000 17
POL 1,000 15
EST 1,000 14
POL 1,000 13
ROU 1,000 12
FRA 1,000 10
HUN 0,833 20
POL 0,833 17
HUN 0,833 17
GER 0,833 16
FRA 0,833 15
BLR 0,833 15
FRA 0,833 15
ROU 0,833 14
EST 0,833 14
ISR 0,833 14
FRA 0,833 13
ITA 0,833 13
RUS 0,833 13
POL 0,833 13
RUS 0,833 13
POL 0,833 13
HUN 0,833 13
GBR 0,833 12
HUN 0,833 12
SVK 0,833 11
CZE 0,833 11
RUS 0,833 10
FRA 0,833 10
ROU 0,833 10
RUS 0,833 9
GBR 0,833 9
HUN 0,833 9
AUT 0,833 9
GBR 0,833 9
RUS 0,833 8
AUT 0,833 8
GBR 0,833 8
TUR 0,833 8
AUS 0,833 7
POL 0,833 7
POL 0,833 7
POL 0,833 7
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hits scored

27
30
30
30
30
30
28
25
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28
29
28
28
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29
29
29
29
27
27
28
28
28
25
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28
28
28
28
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26
26
29
28
27
26
28
27
26
25

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
85
86
87
88
&9
90
90
92
93
94
94
94
97
97
99

name and first name

MASCA Adam

WANG Qifan
WILHELMSON Axel
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
JORDAN Owen

RECLO Martin
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
CLERCX Robin
FRENCH Dylan
STASZULONEK Bartosz
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
DRAGQOI Nicolae
LIMAREYV Ivan

BAKOS Balint
BLINNIKOV Alexey
BAZAV AN Dorin
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
BANYAI Botond
DELEZE Cyril
GOKBULUT Orkun
PIANFETTI Andric
VARGA Samu

JURKA Tomas
PERTUISOT Hugo
NIKIEL Marcin

IGAU Leonard

DUDUC Alex

LIEVA Saar

MIRONOV Amir
DABIJA Adrian
MASSEREY Cyrille
KARPOV Viacheslav
NAGURNYT Iaroslav
RUDI SOMA Peter
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian
D AMICO Kiristian
BELIANINOYV Daniil
GULJAJEV Igor
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
BUYANOV Georgy
BEKETOV Mykyta
CZIRAKI Balint
KAPALA Piotr

RICUTA Cornel
DICKINSON Matthew
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
ZAPARA Yurii

GUZIEV Egor
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
AZARCHENKOV Mykyta

country

ROU
CAN
FIN
FRA
GBR
SVK
POL
BEL
CAN
POL
POL
ROU
RUS
HUN
RUS
ROU
DEN
RUS
HUN
SUI
TUR
FRA
HUN
CZE
FRA
POL
FRA
SVK
ISR
ISR
ROU
SUI
BLR
UKR
HUN
DEN
CZE
RUS
EST
RUS
RUS
UKR
HUN
POL
ROU
GBR
POL
UKR
RUS
GBR
UKR

victory/match

0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667

indicator
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hits scored

26
26
29
27
24
23
22
24
23
22
22
28
27
25
25
28
26
25
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
28
27
26
25
24
28
27
27
27
27
26
24
23
26
25
24
24
23
25
24
24
24
26
26
24

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

page 2/6



Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
122
122
125
125
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
138
138
138
141
142
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
150

name and first name

PELIZZARO Pietro
KOPYTKO Yevgeniy
LUPRANO Victor
ONDER Sebastian
BARTASKA Matas
MISHCENKO Andrii
RASSOLOV Alexey
MATEVOSOV Artem
GILLARD Henri
KULKA Peter
BONFERRONI Gabriel
CAFARO Jack
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir
MULLER Roland
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
LEBEDEV Alexey
SZILAGYI Martin
ZURCHER Clement
HEMELAERS Robbe
MATHIS Kei
NAWROCKI Jerzy
BLOMMAERT Felix
KATO Zoltan
PANELIUS Rufus
BALCAR Josef
MALLO Axel
LESIAK Piotr
SCAPINO Tommaso
VANLI Sinan
ROBINET Maxime
NIKIEL Michal
SZYMANSKI Blazej
ALEGRE Rodrigo
AYAN Ege
GUVENC Ahmet
PIZENBERG Jakob
ECKERT Arnault
BABLANI Sahil
KLETZ Theo
TROUMP Maxime
ANTAL Andras
SHITRIT Ron
ANDREWS Timothy
JURKA Jakub
OPREA Mihail
PFEIFER Jannik
CSIKO Aron

MAY Joseph
PETRICIC Toni
NISTOR Gleb

country

ITA
UKR
SUI
AUT
LTU
UKR
RUS
UKR
BEL
SVK
SUI
GBR
TUR
RUS
HUN
SUI
RUS
HUN
FRA
BEL
SUI
POL
BEL
ROU
FIN
CZE
FRA
POL
ITA
TUR
FRA
POL
POL
ESP
TUR
TUR
ISR
SUI
CAN
ISR
FRA
HUN
ISR
IRL
CZE
ROU
SUI
HUN
GBR
CRO
ROU

victory/match

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

indicator
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hits scored

23
25
25
24
23
24
22
22
22
16
20
20
26
25
24
25
26
26
22
26
26
24
25
25
25
24
24
23
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
27
25
23
23
23
21
25
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
23

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

150
152
152
152
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
182
184
184
184
187
188
189
190
191
191
191
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201

name and first name

OLSEN Johannes Kristian
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
PONCELET Gregoire
SUNKO Vjeran
MICHALIK Samuel
BOULEZ Jules
DOTLACIL Petr
VINKOVIC Goran
KAARDAL Samuel
PRIOR Cameron

CUCOS Alex
ARDJEVANIDZE David
GEDZO Andzhei
HANESZ Zoltan
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SALAS Javier

POSTMA Randy
NETTEMAN Lars
PUCHACHER Felix
POZDNYAKOV Maxim
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
ZRYD Arthur

VOLPI Federico

KOCK Joachim
BIVOLARU Stefan
TASGIN Alkim

JUKNA Rokas
ROUSSEL Thomas
GERINI Luca
GUSTENAU Gustav
SAAVALAINEN Ellis
AKAEV Eduard

DUNAIJ Denis
LAHIANY Tomer
JAKOVAC Gergely
GAIJIC Bozidar

STOLAR Samuel
HRBAN Jakub
HATTINGER Jakob
URBAN Karol
WOODLEY William Fritz
PORS Gregor

LOKAJ Vaclav

VAN GILST Sabastian
LAPIN Simon
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
YAROKH Sviatoslav
CIMENLI Muhammed Haluk
LALOR Matson

country

DEN
UKR
BEL
CRO
SVK
FRA
CZE
CRO
CAN
GBR
CAN
CAN
EST
SVK
SVK
ESP
NED
LUX
AUT
ISR
AUT
UKR
POL
SUI
ITA
FIN
ROU
TUR
LTU
FRA
SUI
AUT
FIN
RUS
SVK
ISR
HUN
SRB
SVK
SVK
AUT
POL
SUI
SLO
CZE
LUX
BEL
UKR
UKR
TUR
CAN

victory/match indicator
0,500 -2
0,500 -2
0,500 -2
0,500 -2
0,500 -2
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -5
0,500 -5
0,500 -5
0,500 -5
0,500 -5
0,400 3
0,400 0
0,400 -1
0,400 -1
0,400 -2
0,400 -4
0,400 -6
0,333 2
0,333 0
0,333 0
0,333 -1
0,333 -2
0,333 -2
0,333 -2
0,333 -2
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -4
0,333 -4
0,333 -4
0,333 -4
0,333 -4
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -6
0,333 -7
0,333 -7
0,333 -8
0,333 -8
0,333 -8
0,333 -9
0,333 -9
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hits scored

23
22
22
22
20
24
23
23
21
20
18
19
18
18
16
16
20
21
19
17
18
14
17
24
23
22
22
22
20
20
19
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
22
21
18
18
18
20
19
18
19
19
17
19
18

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank name and first name country victory/match indicator hits scored  group

202 OZOLCER Aras TUR 0,333 -9 17  qualifier

203 DAWSON Jack GBR 0,333 -9 16 qualifier

203 HERNANDO DEL AMO Pablo ESP 0,333 -9 16 qualifier

205 TYCHLER Pavel RSA 0,333 -10 16 qualifier

205 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE 0,333 -10 16 qualifier

207 THEWANGER Emil AUT 0,333 -11 17  qualifier

208 SZABO Karol SVK 0,333 -12 16 qualifier

209 TIACOANGELI Cristiano Nicola Rom  ITA 0,333 -12 13 qualifier

210 BERTA Botond HUN 0,200 -4 20 qualifier

211 ILLE Simon SVK 0,200 -8 15 eliminated
212 GADANECZ Bertalan HUN 0,200 -8 13 eliminated
212  GIBALO Gleb UKR 0,200 -8 13 eliminated
214  MITKIN Oleksandr UKR 0,200 -10 14 eliminated
215 SZABO Mark HUN 0,167 -5 23 eliminated
216 HELLINGS Joshua GBR 0,167 -5 22 eliminated
217 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP 0,167 -5 21 eliminated
218 YATSUK Aliaksandr BLR 0,167 -6 22 eliminated
219 BEDIN Costel ITA 0,167 -6 20  eliminated
220 KUCKA Branislav SVK 0,167 -7 21 eliminated
221 KRAHER Martin AUT 0,167 -7 20 eliminated
222 VUJANOVIC Vitan SLO 0,167 -7 19  eliminated
223 ZLACKY Filip SVK 0,167 -7 18 eliminated
224  TSOKAS Asterios GRE 0,167 -7 17 eliminated
225 ALBANESE Vincenzo ITA 0,167 -8 19  eliminated
226  MOSBERGER Michael SUI 0,167 -9 20  eliminated
227 RAPPE Bastien BEL 0,167 -9 18 eliminated
228 ZIMAN David ROU 0,167 -10 18 eliminated
229 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 0,167 -11 18 eliminated
229 PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp GER 0,167 -11 18 eliminated
231 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 0,167 -11 16 eliminated
232 ERNEE Jan CZE 0,167 -11 15 eliminated
233  MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco ITA 0,167 -12 17 eliminated
234 BOKO Igor CRO 0,167 -12 15 eliminated
235 VALKOVC Tomash-Matvej UKR 0,167 -13 16 eliminated
235 ZALESAK Adam SVK 0,167 -13 16 eliminated
237 MIHALEYV Todor BUL 0,167 -13 15 eliminated
237 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 0,167 -13 15 eliminated
239 FERRARIN Franky LUX 0,167 -13 14 eliminated
240 KAPEK Matej CZE 0,167 -14 13 eliminated
241 GOORIS Andreo BEL 0,167 -15 14  eliminated
242 HOLDIY Oleksiy UKR 0,167 -15 13 eliminated
243 SCHOENBAUER Alexander AUT 0,167 -15 11  eliminated
244  JOHANNS Loic LUX 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
244 KLEMEN Marco AUT 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
246 GERITZER Matteo AUT 0,167 -17 11  eliminated
247 UZUNAY Berk TUR 0,167 -18 11  eliminated
248 KOC Bayram TUR 0,167 -20 8 eliminated
249 LAMBOV Alexander BUL 0,000 -10 19 eliminated
250 GRASO Luka CRO 0,000 -10 12 eliminated
251 DOGARU Andrei ROU 0,000 -13 17  eliminated
252 DAVID Jiri CZE 0,000 -13 16 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

252
254
255
256
256
258
258
260
260
262
262
264
265
265
265
268

name and first name
WENZEL Tijan

SIMONSBERGER Moriz

DUGAC Gaspar
DRENCAK Adam
STOJKA Boris
LACH Lukas
PONCIN Nicolas
GERSI Tomas
SALAC Vojtech
IRSIEGLER Gerald
KOVAC Pavol
TOR Ozgur
GILFILLAN Sam
LAVROV Maksym
POLAT Uzay
AGACIK Aral

country

SLO

AUT
CRO
SVK
SVK
AUT
BEL

SVK
CZE

AUT
SVK
TUR
AUS
UKR
TUR
TUR

victory/match indicator
0,000 -13
0,000 -13
0,000 -15
0,000 -17
0,000 -17
0,000 -17
0,000 -17
0,000 -18
0,000 -18
0,000 -19
0,000 -19
0,000 -20
0,000 -23
0,000 -23
0,000 -23
0,000 -26
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hits scored

16
14
15
13
13

8

8
12

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64|et Circuit EMC-in
1 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN page 1/8
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
PR — .
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
129 SCAPINO Tommaso ITA 15/8
SCAPINO Tommaso
128 VANLI Sinan TUR 15/12
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
65 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN 15/9
URBAN Karol
192 URBAN Karol POL 15/12
URBAN Karol
193 WOODLEY William Fritz SUI 15/10
BAZAVAN Dorin
64 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 15/11
33  BRUEV Georgy RUS
BRUEV Georgy
L — -
BRUEV Georgy
161 CUCOS Alex CAN 15/11
CUCOS Alex
96 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 14/12
BRUEV Georgy
97 GUZIEV Egor RUS 15/10
GUZIEV Egor
160 PRIOR Cameron GBR 15/5
GUZIEV Egor
225 - --- 15/10
HLAVA Marek
32  HLAVA Marek CZE
17 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR
DUBOUSKI Pavel
T | J— -
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
145 JURKA Jakub CZE 15/11
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
112 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 15/13
NAGURNYI Iaroslav
81 NAGURNYI laroslav UKR 15/8
NAGURNYT Iaroslav
176 KOCK Joachim FIN 15/11
NAGURNYT Iaroslav
209 TACOANGELI Cristiano Nic  ITA 15/12
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
48 CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej POL 9/8
49  MASCA Adam ROU
MASCA Adam
208 SZABO Karol SVK 15/9
MASSEREY Cyrille
177 BIVOLARU Stefan ROU 15/9
MASSEREY Cyrille
80 MASSEREY Cyrille SUI 15/10
CANNONE Romain
113 FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir RUS 15/9
FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir
144 ANDREWS Timothy IRL 15/14
CANNONE Romain
P} --- 15/10
CANNONE Romain
16 CANNONE Romain FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64let Circuit EMC-in
9 MARCOL Daniel POL page 2/8
MARCOL Daniel
248 oo -
MARCOL Daniel
137 ECKERT Arnault SUI 15/14
MATHIS Kei
120 MATHIS Kei SUI 15/7
MARCOL Daniel
73 PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 15/10
PERTUISOT Hugo
184 AKAEV Eduard RUS 15/12
LALOR Matson
201 LALOR Matson CAN 15/11
LALOR Matson
56 CLERCX Robin BEL 15/13
41  GAVRILOV Egor RUS
GAVRILOV Egor
P R — —
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexande
169 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 15/13
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexande
88 ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexande RUS 15/7
POSLUSHAEY Danila
105 MISHCENKO Andrii UKR 15/13
SUNKO Vjeran
152 SUNKO Vjeran CRO 15/11
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
PR X S --- 15/14
POSLUSHAEY Danila
24  POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS
25  LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
232 e —
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
153 PONCELET Gregoire BEL 15/8
BARTASKA Matas
104 BARTASKA Matas LTU 15/12
BUYANOV Georgy
89 BUYANOV Georgy RUS 11/9
BUYANOV Georgy
168 NETTEMAN Lars LUX 15/3
BUYANOV Georgy
2} by A—— --- 15/10
SINCLAIR Aml
40  SINCLAIR Aml GBR
57 FRENCH Dylan CAN
FRENCH Dylan
200 CIMENLI Muhammed Haluk TUR 15/3
FRENCH Dylan
185 LAHIANY Tomer ISR 15/13
JURKA Tomas
72  JURKA Tomas CZE 15/14
FRENCH Dylan
121 NAWROCKI Jerzy POL 15/9
PIZENBERG Jakob
136 PIZENBERG Jakob ISR 15/12
PIZENBERG Jakob
249 . --- 14/9
ESKOV Ruslan
8 ESKOV Ruslan EST




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64|et Circuit EMC-in
5 VILLIGER Jori SUI page 3/8
VILLIGER Jori
252 -m-memee- -
VILLIGER Jori
133 GUVENC Ahmet TUR 18/8
GUVENC Ahmet
124 PANELIUS Rufus FIN 15/12
VILLIGER Jori
69 DELEZE Cyril SUI 15/9
DELEZE Cyril
188 GAJIC Bozidar SRB 1572
DELEZE Cyril
197 SHESTOPAL Dmytro UKR 15/13
DRAGOI Nicolae
60  DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 15/14
37  STEVENS Joshua GBR
STEVENS Joshua
220 -----m--- -
KAPALA Piotr
165 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 15/12
KAPALA Piotr
92  KAPALA Piotr POL 15/10
KAPALA Piotr
101  KOPYTKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/11
KOPYTKO Yevgeniy
156 BOULEZ Jules FRA 15/11
GOLEC Maciej
220 . --- 15/6
GOLEC Maciej
28  GOLEC Maciej POL
21  COHEN Yacov ISR
COHEN Yacov
236 -----—--- -
GILLARD Henri
149 PETRICIC Toni CRO 15/14
GILLARD Henri
108 GILLARD Henri BEL 15/5
GILLARD Henri
85 D AMICO Kristian CZE 15/10
D AMICO Kiistian
172 SVYSTIL Vitaliy UKR 15/9
D AMICO Kiistian
213 e - 15/7
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
44  BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
53  JORDAN Owen GBR
JORDAN Owen
204 DAWSON Jack GBR 15/7
JORDAN Owen
181 GERINI Luca SUI 15/10
DUDUC Alex
76  DUDUC Alex SVK 15/10
TOTH Gergely
117  SZILAGYI Martin HUN 15/12
SZILAGYI Martin
140 KLETZ Theo ISR 15/13
TOTH Gergely
245  coemeeeee --- 15/9
TOTH Gergely
12 TOTH Gergely HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64|et Circuit EMC-in
13 BIELEC Maciej POL page 4/8
BIELEC Maciej
244 oo -
BIELEC Maciej
141 ANTAL Andras HUN 15/3
ANTAL Andras
116 LEBEDEV Alexey RUS 15/14
BIELEC Maciej
77 LIEVA Saar ISR 15/8
LIEVA Saar
180 JUKNA Rokas LTU 15/10
LIEVA Saar
205 TYCHLER Pavel RSA 15/11
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
52  NIVOT Jean-Edouard FRA 15/7
45  SPANO Gabriel AUS
SPANO Gabriel
212 e —
KARPOV Viacheslav
173  MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad POL 15/14
KARPOV Viacheslav
84 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 15/5
KARPOV Viacheslav
109 KULKA Peter SVK 15/13
KULKA Peter
148 MAY Joseph GBR 15/12
SERHOVETS Maksim
237 cemeee --- 15/14
SERHOVETS Maksim
20 SERHOVETS Maksim EST
29  DUDAS Balazs HUN
DUDAS Balazs
228 - —
PELIZZARO Pietro
157 VINKOVIC Goran CRO 15/10
PELIZZARO Pietro
100 PELIZZARO Pietro ITA 15/7
PELIZZARO Pietro
93  RICUTA Cornel ROU 15/9
RICUTA Cornel
164 HANESZ Zoltan SVK 15/11
RICUTA Cornel
o)) --- 15/12
SIDORIN Kirill
36  SIDORIN Kirill RUS
61 LIMAREV Ivan RUS
LIMAREYV Ivan
196 VAN GILST Sabastian LUX 15/10
LIMAREYV Ivan
189 STOLAR Samuel SVK 15/9
BANYAI Botond
68 BANYAI Botond HUN 15/8
SIKLOSI Gergely
125 BALCAR Josef CZE 15/8
BALCAR Josef
132 NIKIEL Michal POL 15/13
SIKLOSI Gergely
253 coeeee --- 15/6
SIKLOSI Gergely
4 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64|et Circuit EMC-in
3 DELHOMME Martin FRA page 5/8
DELHOMME Martin
Pt R — -
MALLO Axel
131 SZYMANSKI Blazej POL 14/13
MALLO Axel
126 MALLO Axel FRA 15/7
BLINNIKOV Alexey
67 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 15/7
GOKBULUT Orkun
190 HRBAN Jakub SVK 15/4
BLINNIKOV Alexey
195 LOKAJ Vaclav CZE 15/10
BLINNIKOV Alexey
62  BLINNIKOV Alexey RUS 15/10
35 SZEP Marton ROU
SZEP Marton
P —— .
GEDZO Andzhei
163 GEDZO Andzhei EST 15/14
GEDZO Andzhei
94  DICKINSON Matthew GBR 15/14
DEAN Charles
99 AZARCHENKOV Mykyta UKR 15/10
AZARCHENKOV Mykyta
158 DOTLACIL Petr CZE 15/13
DEAN Charles
227 e --- 15/3
DEAN Charles
30 DEAN Charles GBR
19  FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
PR T J— .
CSIKO Aron
147 CSIKO Aron HUN 15/14
CSIKO Aron
110 CAFARO Jack GBR 15/7
CSIKO Aron
83 RUDI SOMA Peter HUN 15/13
RUDI SOMA Peter
174 ZRYD Arthur SUI 15/5
OPALKA Michal
2} | —— --- 15/14
OPALKA Michal
46  OPALKA Michal POL
51 WILHELMSON Axel FIN
WILHELMSON Axel
206 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE 15/13
ROUSSEL Thomas
179 ROUSSEL Thomas FRA 15/12
ROUSSEL Thomas
78  MIRONOV Amir ISR 15/11
ROUSSEL Thomas
115 HUNGERBUEHLER Tom SUI 15/14
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
142 SHITRIT Ron ISR 15/10
NAGY David
243 e --- 15/6
NAGY David
14  NAGY David HUN




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64let Circuit EMC-in

11 RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman  FRA page 6/8
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman
P P — —-
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman
139 TROUMP Maxime FRA 15/13
TROUMP Maxime
118 ZURCHER Clement FRA 15/11
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emn
75 1IGAU Leonard FRA 15/7
IGAU Leonard
182 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT 12/9
IGAU Leonard
203 HERNANDO DEL AMO Pa  ESP 14/13
HERNANDO DEL AMO Pa
54  RECLO Martin SVK 15/14
43  MORRIS George GBR
MORRIS George
P R — —-
BELIANINOYV Daniil
171 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT 15/9
BELIANINOV Daniil
86 BELIANINOYV Daniil RUS 15/7
MATEVOSOV Artem
107 MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 15/13
MATEVOSOV Artem
150 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 15/9
MATEVOSOV Artem
PR 5 S --- 15/10
CAPUANO Vito
22  CAPUANO Vito ITA
27  HEINER Levente HUN
HEINER Levente
PR | Je— .
HEINER Levente
155 MICHALIK Samuel SVK 15/5
LUPRANO Victor
102 LUPRANO Victor SUI 15/13
KUKUCSKA Daniel
91 BEKETOV Mykyta UKR 13/12
SALAS Javier
166 SALAS Javier ESP 15/9
KUKUCSKA Daniel
2 [ J— --- 15/10
KUKUCSKA Daniel
38 KUKUCSKA Daniel HUN
59 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL
LAPIN Simon
198 LAPIN Simon BEL 15/9
LAPIN Simon
187 JAKOVAC Gergely HUN 15/11
PIANFETTI Andric
70  PIANFETTI Andric FRA 15/8
WEBER Frederik
123 KATO Zoltan ROU 15/11
AYAN Ege
134 AYAN Ege TUR 15/13
WEBER Frederik
Pkt --- 15/9
WEBER Frederik
6 WEBER Frederik SUI




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64let Circuit EMC-in
7 GLEZMAN Jakub POL page 7/8
GLEZMAN Jakub
250 ------- ---
ALEGRE Rodrigo
135 ALEGRE Rodrigo ESP 15/12
ALEGRE Rodrigo
122  BLOMMAERT Felix BEL 11/10
VARGA Samu
71  VARGA Samu HUN 15/7
VARGA Samu
186 DUNAIJ Denis SVK 15/7
VARGA Samu
199 YAROKH Sviatoslav UKR 15/14
YAROKH Sviatoslav
58 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 15/14
39 MAHRINGER Josef AUT
MAHRINGER Josef
218 - ---
MAHRINGER Josef
167 POSTMA Randy NED 15/10
CZIRAKI Balint
90 CZIRAKI Balint HUN 15/14
MAHRINGER Josef
103 ONDER Sebastian AUT 15/14
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
154 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UKR 15/14
BAJOC Rubben
231 - - 15/10
BAJOC Rubben
26 BAJOC Rubben FRA
23  CHICHEV Vladimer RUS
CHICHEV Vladimer
234 - ---
RASSOLOV Alexey
151 NISTOR Gleb ROU 15/11
RASSOLOV Alexey
106 RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 15/14
RASSOLOV Alexey
87 GULJAIJEV Igor EST 15/8
POZDNYAKOV Maxim
170 POZDNYAKOV Maxim ISR 15/5
POZDNYAKOV Maxim
215 oo - 15/13
MUELLER Luis
42  MUELLER Luis AUT
55 KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
202 OZOLCER Aras TUR 15/14
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
183 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN 15/13
NIKIEL Marcin
74  NIKIEL Marcin POL 15/5
BABLANI Sahil
119 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL 15/8
BABLANI Sahil
138 BABLANI Sahil CAN 15/10
BABLANI Sahil
247 e - 15/14
BIRO David
10  BIRO David ROU




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64let Circuit EMC-in
15 KNECHTL Lukas GER page 8/8
KNECHTL Lukas
242 e -
KNECHTL Lukas
143 OPREA Mihail ROU 15/14
MULLER Roland
114 MULLER Roland HUN 15/4
DABIJA Adrian
79  DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/11
DABIJA Adrian
178 TASGIN Alkim TUR 15/4
DABIJA Adrian
207 THEWANGER Emil AUT 15/5
WANG Qifan
50 WANG Qifan CAN 15/8
47  MICHALAK Damian POL
BERTA Botond
210 BERTA Botond HUN 15/13
BERTA Botond
175 VOLPI Federico ITA 15/13
VOLPI Federico
82 SCHACK LINNEMANN Chr DEN 15/6
REBUS Gregory
111 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 15/14
PFEIFER Jannik
146 PFEIFER Jannik SUI 15/14
REBUS Gregory
239 - --- 15/14
REBUS Gregory
18  REBUS Gregory FRA
31 CIPAR Jan SVK
CIPAR Jan
P -
KAARDAL Samuel
159 KAARDAL Samuel CAN 15/13
KAARDAL Samuel
98  SCHNEIDER Benjamin GBR 15/13
PARIS Jules
95 ZAPARA Yurii UKR 15/7
ZAPARA Yurii
162 ARDJEVANIDZE David CAN 15/13
PARIS Jules
223 e --- 15/13
PARIS Jules
34  PARIS Jules FRA
63 BAKOS Balint HUN
BAKOS Balint
194 PORS Gregor SLO 15/9
BAKOS Balint
191 HATTINGER Jakob AUT 15/13
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
66 ARTIUKHOV Viktor RUS 15/1
DORIGO Clement
127 LESIAK Piotr POL 15/14
ROBINET Maxime
130 ROBINET Maxime FRA 15/12
DORIGO Clement
255 - --- 15/2
DORIGO Clement
2 DORIGO Clement FRA




Cadet Circuit EMC-in

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN
BRUEV Georgy
32  BRUEV Georgy RUS 12/11
CANNONE Romain
17 NAGURNYI laroslav UKR 15/11
CANNONE Romain
16 CANNONE Romain FRA 15/6
CANNONE Romain
9 MARCOL Daniel POL 15/12
MARCOL Daniel
24  POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS 15/13
FRENCH Dylan
25 BUYANOV Georgy RUS 15/12
FRENCH Dylan
8 FRENCH Dylan CAN 15/12
5 VILLIGER Jori SUI
KAPALA Piotr
28 KAPALA Piotr POL 15/14
KAPALA Piotr
21  GILLARD Henri BEL 15/11
TOTH Gergely
12 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/8
KAPALA Piotr
13 BIELEC Maciej POL 15/12
BIELEC Maciej
20 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 15/5
SIKLOSI Gergely
29  PELIZZARO Pietro ITA 15/12
SIKLOSI Gergely
4 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 15/7
3 BLINNIKOV Alexey RUS
BLINNIKOV Alexey
30 DEAN Charles GBR 15/12
BLINNIKOV Alexey
19  CSIKO Aron HUN 15/13
CSIKO Aron
14  ROUSSEL Thomas FRA 15/5
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman
11 RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman  FRA 15/13
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman
22  MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 15/8
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emman
27 KUKUCSKA Daniel HUN 15/5
WEBER Frederik
6 WEBER Frederik SUI 15/9
7 VARGA Samu HUN
MAHRINGER Josef
26 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 15/9
RASSOLOV Alexey
23 RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 15/9
RASSOLOV Alexey
10 BABLANI Sahil CAN 15/12
DABIJA Adrian
15 DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/11
DABIJA Adrian
18  REBUS Gregory FRA 15/13
DABIJA Adrian
31  PARIS Jules FRA 15/11
DORIGO Clement
2 DORIGO Clement FRA 15/11




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube
Men’s epee cadet individual

page 1/1

STU Bratislava
12 January 2014
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CANNONE Romain FRA
CANNONE Romain
FRENCH Dylan CAN 15/12
CANNONE Romain
KAPALA Piotr POL 15/14
KAPALA Piotr
SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 15/12
CANNONE Romain
BLINNIKOV Alexey RUS 15/12
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel FRA 15/13
DABIJA Adrian
RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 15/14
DABIJA Adrian
DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/11




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube
Men’s epee cadet individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

CANNONE Romain
DABIJA Adrian
KAPALA Piotr

RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel

SIKLOSI Gergely
FRENCH Dylan
BLINNIKOV Alexey
RASSOLOV Alexey
DORIGO Clement
WEBER Frederik
MARCOL Daniel
TOTH Gergely
BIELEC Maciej
BRUEV Georgy
MAHRINGER Josef
CSIKO Aron
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
VILLIGER Jori
REBUS Gregory
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
DEAN Charles

PARIS Jules
KUKUCSKA Daniel
VARGA Samu
KARPOV Viacheslav
NAGURNYT Iaroslav
BUYANOV Georgy
PELIZZARO Pietro
MATEVOSOV Artem
GILLARD Henri
BABLANI Sahil
ROUSSEL Thomas
NAGY David
KNECHTL Lukas
SERHOVETS Maksim
BAJOC Rubben
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
GOLEC Maciej
HEINER Levente
OPALKA Michal
JORDAN Owen
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
LIMAREV Ivan
BAKOS Balint
DELEZE Cyril

IGAU Leonard
LIEVA Saar
MASSEREY Cyrille

STU Bratislava
12 January 2014
club nat.
SEVRES JE FRA
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
LYON MDF FRA
BALATON HUN
CAN
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
CHANTILLY CE FRA
SEB BASEL SUI
POL
PEAC HUN
POL
RUS
FUL LINZ AUT
BHSE HUN
OMS-TATA HUN
ZFC ZUERICH SUI
DESHAIES EC FRA
RUS
TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR
AMIENS CE FRA
VERESEGYHAZ HUN
BHSE HUN
SCAF RB BLR
UKR
RUS
AS PRO VERCELLI ITA
LVIV UKR
CE BESSEMANS BEL
CAN
CASTRES FRA
VASAS HUN
OFC BONN GER
SBSK DRAAKON EST
FORT DE F AE FRA
POL
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA  POL
DVE HUN
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
GBR
WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
SZOMBATHELY HUN
SES SION SUI
MEUNG LOIRE FRA
MACCABI HOD HASHARO ISR
CES SIERRE SUI
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date of birth

12/4/1997
16/2/1997
6/1/1997
7/6/1997
4/9/1997
16/5/1997
21/12/1997
16/1/1997
29/9/1997
1/3/1997
6/3/1997
7/8/1997
17/9/1997
27/9/1997
2/7/11997
18/3/1997
19/8/1997
31/8/1997
6/6/1997
31/7/1997
17/3/1997
17/4/1997
23/9/1997
16/2/1998
3/11/1997
8/5/1998
12/5/1997
30/9/1999
14/4/1999
6/12/1997
15/10/1997
11/1/1998
14/7/1999
24/2/1997
8/9/2000
6/2/1998
8/12/1999
20/6/1997
13/9/1997
21/5/1997
23/9/1998
7/4/1998
2/10/1998
28/4/1997
4/2/1997
4/2/1997
13/4/1999
18/4/1997
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
&9
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
97
99

name and first name

D AMICO Kiristian
BELIANINOYV Daniil
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
RICUTA Cornel
GUZIEV Egor
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
MALLO Axel
ALEGRE Rodrigo
PIZENBERG Jakob
KAARDAL Samuel
GEDZO Andzhei
POZDNYAKOV Maxim
URBAN Karol
LAPIN Simon
LALOR Matson
BERTA Botond
DELHOMME Martin
GLEZMAN Jakub
ESKOV Ruslan
BIRO David
DUBOUSKI Pavel
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
COHEN Yacov
CAPUANO Vito
CHICHEV Vladimer
DUDAS Balazs
CIPAR Jan

HLAVA Marek

SZEP Marton
SIDORIN Kirill
STEVENS Joshua
SINCLAIR Aml
GAVRILOV Egor
MUELLER Luis
MORRIS George
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
SPANO Gabriel
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej
MASCA Adam
WANG Qifan
WILHELMSON Axel
NIVOT Jean-Edouard
DRAGOI Nicolae
BAZAV AN Dorin
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
BANYAI Botond
GOKBULUT Orkun
PIANFETTI Andric
JURKA Tomas
PERTUISOT Hugo
NIKIEL Marcin

club

SC PRAHA
NATIONAL TEAM

LPS CRAIOVA

FAVORIT VYBORG
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
LYON MDF

S.E. BURGOS

HAPOEL ASHKELON

SBSK DRAAKON
HAPOEL ASHKELON

CONFRERIE GENT

VASAS
LYON LEM

TARTU KALEV
CRISUL

CSS 1 CONSTANTA
MACCABI JERUSALEM

FAVORIT VYBORG
BVSC

BSK BRATISLAVA
DUKLA PRAHA

CS SATU MARE

NATIONAL TEAM
FTSJ FELDKIRCH

VRI
GORNIK RADLIN
CS SATU MARE

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
TOULOUSE CMS

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
NATIONAL TEAM
VASAS

KONYA FERDI

OUEST LYONN

DUKLA OLOMOUC
BEAUMONT OIS

PIAST GLIWICE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 13.01.2014 01:11

nat.

CZE
RUS
RUS
ROU
RUS
TUR
FRA
ESP
ISR
CAN
EST
ISR
POL
BEL
CAN
HUN
FRA
POL
EST
ROU
BLR
ROU
ISR
ITA
RUS
HUN
SVK
CZE
ROU
RUS
GBR
GBR
RUS
AUT
GBR
TUR
AUS
POL
ROU
CAN
FIN
FRA
ROU
ROU
RUS
HUN
TUR
FRA
CZE
FRA
POL

date of birth

22/4/1997
11/7/1999
18/2/1998
23/7/1997
26/5/1998
8/11/1997
20/12/1998
14/6/1998
25/10/1999
24/5/1997
30/9/1999
11/5/1997
7/8/1998
6/9/1997
18/3/1997
6/8/1997
271711997
16/7/1997
9/9/1998
22/1/1999
6/1/1997
25/2/1997
28/2/1998
25/4/1997
1/12/1998
1/10/1997
25/3/1997
29/4/1997
11/1/1998
24/10/1997
17/7/1998
6/4/1997
3/2/1997
14/9/1998
5/1/1999
25/6/1999
9/12/1998
2/2/1998
28/4/2000
28/2/1997
4/8/1997
18/11/1998
31/3/1998
22/10/1998
26/1/1997
12/2/1999
8/4/1997
14/12/1998
20/1/1997
23/8/1997
15/1/1998

page 2/6



Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

DUDUC Alex

RUDI SOMA Peter
CZIRAKI Balint
ZAPARA Yurii
AZARCHENKOV Mykyta
KOPYTKO Yevgeniy
LUPRANO Victor
BARTASKA Matas
KULKA Peter
FASTAKOVSKIY Vladimir
MULLER Roland
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
SZILAGYI Martin
MATHIS Kei

BALCAR Josef

SCAPINO Tommaso
ROBINET Maxime
AYAN Ege

GUVENC Ahmet
TROUMP Maxime
ANTAL Andras

PFEIFER Jannik
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
SUNKO Vjeran

CUCOS Alex

SALAS Javier

VOLPI Federico
YAROKH Sviatoslav
HERNANDO DEL AMO Pablo
MICHALAK Damian
RECLO Martin

CLERCX Robin
STASZULONEK Bartosz
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
MIRONOV Amir
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christia
GULJAJEV Igor
BEKETOV Mykyta
DICKINSON Matthew
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
ONDER Sebastian
MISHCENKO Andrii
BONFERRONI Gabriel
CAFARO Jack

LEBEDEV Alexey
ZURCHER Clement
HEMELAERS Robbe
NAWROCKI Jerzy
BLOMMAERT Felix

club

BSK BRATISLAVA
MTK

BALATON
DNIPROPETROVSK
KIEW

CAL LAUSANNE
GAJA-DVIKOVA

BSK BRATISLAVA
NATIONAL TEAM
BALATON

CAL LAUSANNE

DVE

ZFC ZUERICH

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
CS IVREA

ST HERBLAIN
ANKARA ESKRIM S K.

ROSNY S BOIS
BVSC
CEB BIENNE BIEL

CAFC MLADOST

S.E. BURGOS

KHARKIV

S.E. BURGOS

UKS START OPOLE
AKADEMIA SERMU
CONFRERIE GENT

PIAST GLIWICE

MACCABI JERUSALEM
HFK HELLERUP

SBSK DRAAKON

SVT SEVASTOPOL

FTSID DORNBIRN
KIEW
SEG GENEVE

NATIONAL TEAM
AMBERIEU

PARCIVAL

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
PARCIVAL
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nat.

SVK
HUN
HUN
UKR
UKR
UKR
SUI
LTU
SVK
RUS
HUN
SUI
HUN
SUI
CZE
ITA
FRA
TUR
TUR
FRA
HUN
SUI
UKR
CRO
CAN
ESP
ITA
UKR
ESP
POL
SVK
BEL
POL
POL
DEN
ISR
DEN
EST
UKR
GBR
POL
GBR
AUT
UKR
SUI
GBR
RUS
FRA
BEL
POL
BEL

date of birth

25/8/1997
1/11/1998
5/2/1998
28/7/1998
7/6/1997
3/11/1997
23/7/1997
18/3/1998
28/4/1998
9/1/1997
24/10/1997
13/2/1998
13/11/1997
30/1/1997
31/10/1998
28/3/2000
31/10/1997
12/4/1997
3/11/1997
22/11/1998
26/5/1997
4/5/1998
30/5/1998
28/10/1998
23/2/1998
23/5/1997
6/6/1998
15/1/1998
13/6/1997
4/4/1999
24/10/1998
14/3/1998
17771997
21/7/1998
16/8/1998
28/6/1997
25/3/1997
30/3/2000
7/6/1999
20/6/1999
14/7/1999
10/7/1998
9711997
11/4/1997
7/1/1999
10/9/1998
24/1/1997
13/11/1998
9/1/1998
8/8/1997
23/1/1998
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

150
150
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
160
160
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
190
190
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201

name and first name

KATO Zoltan
PANELIUS Rufus
LESIAK Piotr

VANLI Sinan

NIKIEL Michal
SZYMANSKI Blazej
ECKERT Arnault
KLETZ Theo

SHITRIT Ron
ANDREWS Timothy
JURKA Jakub

OPREA Mihail

MAY Joseph

PETRICIC Toni
NISTOR Gleb

OLSEN Johannes Kristian
PONCELET Gregoire
MICHALIK Samuel
BOULEZ Jules
DOTLACIL Petr
VINKOVIC Goran
PRIOR Cameron
ARDIJEVANIDZE David
HANESZ Zoltan
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
POSTMA Randy
NETTEMAN Lars
PUCHACHER Felix
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
ZRYD Arthur

KOCK Joachim
BIVOLARU Stefan
TASGIN Alkim

JUKNA Rokas

GERINI Luca
GUSTENAU Gustav
SAAVALAINEN Ellis
AKAEV Eduard

DUNAJ Denis
LAHIANY Tomer
JAKOVAC Gergely
GAIJIC Bozidar
STOLAR Samuel
HRBAN Jakub
HATTINGER Jakob
WOODLEY William Fritz
PORS Gregor

LOKAJ Vaclav

VAN GILST Sabastian

club

CS SATU MARE
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
UKS START OPOLE

SES SION

CLUB MODIIN

MACCABI HOD HASHARO
PLYMOUTH FC

LPS CRAIOVA

MK SPLIT
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
FKT KOBENHAVN

AKADEMIA SERMU
OUEST LYONN

CAFC MLADOST

KSK 1903 KOSICE

BSK BRATISLAVA
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
CE LUXEMBOURG

KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
LVIV

AZS AWF KRAKOW

CAL LAUSANNE
HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
COSKUN GENCLIK SK
FLORETE

SEVM VEVEY

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
NATIONAL TEAM
KS SNINA

CLUB MODIIN
VASAS

MK SILNI
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
FUL LINZ

AFCB BERN

ASKM

USK PRAHA

CE LUXEMBOURG
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nat.

ROU
FIN
POL
TUR
POL
POL
SUI
ISR
ISR
IRL
CZE
ROU
GBR
CRO
ROU
DEN
BEL
SVK
FRA
CZE
CRO
GBR
CAN
SVK
SVK
NED
LUX
AUT
AUT
UKR
POL
SUI
FIN
ROU
TUR
LTU
SUI
AUT
FIN
RUS
SVK
ISR
HUN
SRB
SVK
SVK
AUT
SUI
SLO
CZE
LUX

date of birth

29/6/1998
21/2/1997
12/6/1997
77171997
3/10/1997
14/2/1997
26/11/1997
26/10/1997
7/1/1999
1/6/1997
13/6/1999
24/3/1998
28/11/1997
16/11/1998
23/1/1997
22/1/1997
14/1/1997
3/7/1997
13/6/1997
26/6/1998
17/3/1997
31/5/1997
9/8/1998
3/11/1997
21/9/1999
17/8/1999
15/5/1997
11/11/1999
25/2/1999
26/9/1999
28/12/1998
6/10/1998
29/6/1998
1/3/1999
31/8/1998
25/6/1999
3/3/2000
1/6/1997
22/6/1998
27/8/1998
9/3/1998
16/12/1998
6/7/1998
18/9/1997
16/6/1998
18/2/1997
19/12/1999
11/11/1997
19/7/2000
9/9/1998
2716/1998
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
202 SHESTOPAL Dmytro UKR 6/10/1998
203 CIMENLI Muhammed Haluk TUR 1/6/1997
204 OZOLCER Aras TUR 5/7/2000
205 DAWSON Jack GBR 20/4/1997
206 TYCHLER Pavel RSA 26/3/1998
206 WUTSCHKA Pavel TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 18/1/1999
208 THEWANGER Emil AUT 23/2/1999
209 SZABO Karol SLOVENSKY KORD SVK 2/12/1998
210 TACOANGELI Cristiano Nicola R ITA 26/11/1997
211 ILLE Simon AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 28/12/1997
212 GADANECZ Bertalan BVSC HUN 24/2/1997
212  GIBALO Gleb KIEW UKR 16/9/1998
214  MITKIN Oleksandr LVIV UKR 6/7/1998
215 SZABO Mark ERD HUN 3/1/1997
216 HELLINGS Joshua PLYMOUTH FC GBR 25/9/1999
217 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro C.E. POZUELO ESP 20/7/1997
218 YATSUK Aliaksandr BLR 21/7/1998
219 BEDIN Costel ITA 10/5/1999
220 KUCKA Branislav KS SNINA SVK 17/4/1998
221 KRAHER Martin OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 6/1/1998
222 VUJANOVIC Vitan ASKM SLO 13/2/1999
223 ZLACKY Filip AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 15/12/1997
224  TSOKAS Asterios 0.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 18/1/1999
225 ALBANESE Vincenzo ITA 11/8/1999
226 MOSBERGER Michael FCSG ST. GALLEN SUIL 28/1/1997
227 RAPPE Bastien BEL 20/4/1998
228 ZIMAN David CS SATU MARE ROU 21/3/2000
229 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 11/1/1999
229 PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp FRANKFURTER TV GER 16/9/1999
231 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 13/1/1998
232 ERNEE Jan CZE 8/9/1998
233  MONZIO COMPAGNONI Franc ITA 22/8/1999
234 BOKO Igor MK SPLIT CRO 4/8/1999
235 VALKOVC Tomash-Matvej UKR 3/1/1998
235 ZALESAK Adam BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 20/2/1998
237 MIHALEV Todor ODESOS 2008 BUL 27/4/1997
237 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 20/12/1999
239 FERRARIN Franky CE LUXEMBOURG LUX 25/7/1998
240 KAPEK Matej CZE 23/2/1999
241 GOORIS Andreo PARCIVAL BEL 18/10/1999
242 HOLDIY Oleksiy LVIV UKR 5/7/1998
243 SCHOENBAUER Alexander OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 26/1/1999
244 JOHANNS Loic CE SUD LUX 1/2/1998
244 KLEMEN Marco KAC KLAGENFURT AUT 26/10/1999
246 GERITZER Matteo AUT 4/2/1999
247 UZUNAY Berk TUR 19/1/1997
248 KOC Bayram TUR 1/1/1997
249 LAMBOV Alexander CHERNO MORE 69 BUL 19/8/1997
250 GRASO Luka MK BAN CRO 15/9/1997
251 DOGARU Andrei LPS PETRACHE TRISCU ROU 8/11/1999
252 DAVID Jiri CZE 5/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit EMC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 268 fencers)

rank

252
254
255
256
256
258
258
260
260
262
262
264
265
265
265
268

name and first name
WENZEL Tijan

SIMONSBERGER Moriz

DUGAC Gaspar
DRENCAK Adam
STOJKA Boris
LACH Lukas
PONCIN Nicolas
GERSI Tomas
SALAC Vojtech
IRSIEGLER Gerald
KOVAC Pavol
TOR Ozgur
GILFILLAN Sam
LAVROV Maksym
POLAT Uzay
AGACIK Aral

club
ASKM

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

KSK 1903 KOSICE
WILLARD KOSICE
UWK GRAZ

AKADEMIA SERMU

FUL LINZ
KS SNINA

VRI
SVT SEVASTOPOL
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nat.

SLO

AUT
CRO
SVK
SVK
AUT
BEL

SVK
CZE

AUT
SVK
TUR
AUS
UKR
TUR
TUR

date of birth

25/9/1999
10/4/1999
7/7/2000
19/3/1999
17/8/2000
27/12/1999
28/12/1998
3/4/1999
23/9/1998
7/1/1997
1/11/1997
11/12/1997
2/9/1998
31/3/1999
17/1/2000
23/8/2001
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube
Men’s epee cadet individual
STU Bratislava
12 January 2014

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

MANOLACHE Christina
SCHMEDLER Michael
DE WIT Kevin
MAKELA John

SUCHY lJiri

PROKES Josef

KIAVUE Ella

SICOT Anne-Marie
NOUAILLES Jean-Michel
HAMILTON Christine
EDWARDS Thomas
SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin
PARTALI Csaba
FRAIMAN Daniel
PUCCINI Flavio
JANTAS Andrzej
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
BANDURSKI Przemyslaw
NAGY Lehel

PODEANU Radu
GUSTA Yan
KAMALETDINOV Ildar
SIDOROV Igor
PONCINI Pascal

FABRE Michel

KRAUS Peter

CELLER Pavol
CELLEROVA Michala
KRALIK Andrej
KRALIK David

VILEM Michal

NARIN Murat

ORAY Burak

TOR Cansu

UZUNAY Mert
KHMELEVSKYT Anatolii
KOSTYRKO Ganna
HEREY Anatoliy

cat

country poules matches finales

AUT
AUT
BEL
CAN
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
SUI
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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